Msce  StNr
1 886
2 160
3 90
4 560
5 791
6 624
7 399
8 780
9 174

10 812
11 66
12 188
13 9
14 822
15 640
16 679
17 145
18 290
19 743
20 974
21 89
22 28
23 788
24 168
25 7
26 365
27 612
28 574
29 410
30 875
31 31
32 603
33 317
34 837
35 244
36 209
37 75
38 516
39 171
40 274
41 219
42 500
43 616
44 8
45 4
46 619
47 33
48 556
49 61
50 779

BIEG PAPIESKI - 27.04.2014, LU

Nazwisko 1 imie

LEWANDOWSKA EDYTA
FICNER ANNA

CHRUSZCZ MAGDA
PAKLOWSKA ANNA
WITYK-SZUMNA PAULINA
RYS KINGA

LACHOWSKA MONIKA
WOJTOWICZ MALGORZATA
GALECKA ANNA

KUBIAK MAGDALENA
BOTUSZYN ELZBIETA
GLOWACKA EWA

CZUBASZEK-NASTADKA DOMINI
MIKOLAJCZYK ALEKSANDRA

SIEDLAK DOROTA
STARZYK KLAUDIA

DYM KAROLINA
KARBOWIAK AGNIESZKA
TUCZYNSKA MONIKA
SNIESZKO SYLWIA
CHROSCIEL ALEKSANDRA
BANDUROWSKA AGNIESZKA
ZAJAC MARTA

FRACZEK JUSTYNA
DLUBALA JUSTYNA
KRUSZELNICKA MONIKA
ROZMUS PATRYCJA
PLETENIK IZABELA

LIS ADRIANNA

TYMKOW ANNA

BARCZUK AGATA
JAWORSKA ADRIANA
KOBLANSKA MICHALINA
WOJCIAK IWONA
JACKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA
GRAMZA KATARZYNA
BYCZEK JOLANTA
NICPON RENATA
GACZYNSKA JOANNA
JURKOWSKA JOANNA
HALCZAK CZESEAWA
MORAWSKA AGNIESZKA
RUDZKA EDYTA
HAWRYLCIOW KAROLINA
GRYGIELSKA RENATA
RYBAK LUCYNA
BARTKIEWICZ MONIKA
PASZKIEWICZ ANNA
BORKOWSKA STANIStAWA
WOJTOWICZ ANNA

WYNIKI - 5.4KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

MENNICA KROLEWSKA,OL
ZLOTORYJA

WROCLAW

GLOGOW

SCINAWA

LEGNICA

LACHOWSKI

SOKOL LUBIN,QSIEK
LUBIN

LUBIN

GRODOWIEC

MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
MUKN POD STROZA ,KAM
LUBIN

MKS CUPRUM LUBIN,LUB
STP WEDROWIEC,LUBIN
DAJ SIE WYBIEGAC!.Gt
KPP GtOGOW, GLOGOW
WILKOW

SW. ANTONI NOWA SOL,
KB SPOCENI NOWA SOL.,
LUBIN

LUBIN

SZKLARY GORNE
LEGNICA

LUBIN

LUBIN

ZESPOL SZKOL SPORTOW
LEGNICA

BARCZUK

LUBIN

CONGER LEGNICA,LEGNI
WOJCIAK

JACKIEWICZ
ROZBIEGANY RAWICZ,RA
0SIEK

NICPON

GACZYNSKI

POLSKA, LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

RUDZKA

BIEGAJACA KASTA MIED
GRYGIELSKI

LUBIN

BARTKIEWICZ

OLAWS ZLOTORYJA,ZLOT
BORKOWSKI

0SIEK

Rok

1980
1985
1988
1980
1979
1992
1980
1995
1988
1987
1970
1982
1982
2002
1989
2000
1984
1978
1985
1998
1980
1976
1981
1987
1981
1978
1982
1997
2000
1946
1983
1982
1996
1974
1970
1985
1971
1964
1972
1976
1963
1988
1977
1982
1975
1982
1974
1976
1967
1972

MscGen Brutto

24e

30e

70e

84e
100e
143e
149
164e
168e
188e
196e
216e
231e
261e
275e
278e
286e
290e
301e
306e
3lle
329
330e
334e
336e
337e
349
356e
358e
360e
363e
371e
374e
379%
380e
385e
393e
400e
402e
405e
408e
409e
416e
419
426e
427e
430e
432e
435e
437e

tylko osoby z prawidtowo zamontowanym chipem po
www.super-sport.com.pl

Netto

BIN

542
,510
748
.607
422
.526
312
203
.150
374
.196
.030
.165
.993
.956
.188
,985
.158
711
.854
,030
.022
.697
725
,854
,832
,655
978
571
941
.510
.462

dlegaj

a klasyfikacji



Msce  StNr
51 833
52 637
53 627
54 355
55 478
56 344
57 84
58 241
59 81
60 729
61 436
62 567
63 522
64 795
65 790
66 297
67 737
68 655
69 544
70 761
71 476
72 298
73 441
74 660
75 38
76 900
77 552
78 236
79 695
80 573
81 503
82 180
83 681
84 726
85 57
86 309
87 310
88 756
89 18
90 834
91 205
92 230
93 85
94 134
95 763
96 200
97 221
98 536
99 877

100 152

BIEG PAPIESKI - 27.04.2014, LU

Nazwisko 1 imie

KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
SAWKO KATARZYNA

SADOWSKA-KOWALSKA AURELTA

KRAKOWIAK ANNA
MIAZEK MARIOLA
STROZIK ADRIANA
CHOMIK ALEKSANDRA
HUPENTAL MAGDALENA

CHMIELOWIEC MAGDALENA

SWIATLON MALGORZATA
MACHON JUSTYNA
PIETRUCHA AGNIESZKA
NOWAK ANNA
ZIELINSKA MALGORZATA
ZAREMBA MAGDALENA
KASPRZYK KATARZYNA
TOMASZEWSKA MONIKA
SKRZYPCZAK JOLANTA
OWCZAREK MAGDALENA
WINNICKA AGNIESZKA
MIAZEK ANNA

KASPRZYSZAK ALEKSANDRA

MADEJ ANNA
SOBIESKA KATARZYNA
BEDNAREK KATARZYNA
DABROWSKA URSZULA
PAPROCKA NATALIA
HOMECKA GABRIELA
SUROZYNSKA BRYGIDA
PLETENIK EWA

MOROZ JUSTYNA

GASKA EWA
STASZEWSKA JOANNA
SLIWOWSKA ALINA
BOCHENEK JUSTYNA
KLATKA EWA
KLEPACZEK AGNIESZKA
WERMUTH ANNA
ANIOLCZYK AGNIESZKA
TOKARCZYK SYLWIA
GRABOWSKA MARZENA
HEBDA MALGORZATA
CHORAZYKIEWICZ ANNA
DUBINSKA ANNA
WLAZLAK KLAUDIA
GORSKA MAGDALENA
HANECKA BARBARA
0SADCZUK OLGA
KUBATREK JOLANTA

FABIJANSKA ALEKSANDRA

WYNIKI - 5.4KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

LUBIN
LEGNICKIE POLE
Lubin

LUBAN

BASZYN

LUBIN

GLOGOW
ZLOTORYJA
LUBIN

CHOJINOW

MACHON

LEGNICA

NOWAK

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN
FENIKS,LEGNICA
LEGNICA
OWCZAREK

LUBIN

LUBIN
CHOCIANOW
LUBIN

POLSKA, LEGNICA
LUBIN

LUBIN

PAPROCKA
HOMECKI
POLKOWICE
KRAVMAGA, LUBIN
LUBIN

POLSKA, STROGOBORZYCE
STASZEWSKI
LUBIN

0SIEK

LEGNICA
KLEPACZEK
LUBIN

GLOGOW
TOKARCZYK
GRABOWSK I
ROSOCHATA
POLKOWICE

GM NR 4,LUBIN
LUBIN
MI+ORADZICE
WOLOW

LEGNICA
KUBATREK
ZABIEGANI Z LESNEJ,L

Rok

1987
1983
1985
1984
1989
1996
1997
1992
1977
1989
1978
1985
1969
1983
1975
1976
1975
1967
1979
1983
1982
1997
1982
1970
1980
1973
1975
1979
1971
1995
1985
1967
1985
2000
1976
1967
1984
1980
1979
1976
1979
1984
1972
2000
1992
1988
1970
1980
1980
1998

MscGen Brutto

tylko osoby z prawidtowo zamontowanym chipem po
www.super-sport.com.pl

Netto

BIN

.160
.153
.503
.489
134
.064
.250
243
.263
.039
971
064
270
.185
971
.058
921
.989
.166
.806
.836
776
746
872
,635
,531
.652
752
776
,588
.594
.594
.514
452
577
.390

dlegaj

a klasyfikacji



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

378
186
916
707
149
107
697
713
876
868
867
869
865
128
798
543
225
919
856
634
473
261

15
380
712
480
708
706
515
484

72
499
459
591
870
470
213

BIEG PAPIESKI - 27.04.2014, LU

Nazwisko 1 imie

PIJANOWSKA MAGDALENA
SMOLAREK ANNA
NADOLNA MARTYNA
FOLTYNIEWICZ ANETA
HERCZYNSKA EDYTA
KEDZIORA JOWITA
WITCZAK JOLANTA
WOJCIK ANNA

WOZNIAK ANETA
SLIWOWSKA JUSTYNA

OSTASZEWSKA AGNIESZKA

BILICZ ALEKSANDRA
SKORUPA PAULINA
KUCZYK JOLANTA
GLAWEDA MALGORZATA

KAt UZNA-SKURPEL PAULINA

SZKLAR ALICJA
DZIELNICKA PAULINA
CZUKTEWSKA PAULINA

SYGNATOWICZ KATARZYNA

SZPYRKA DOROTA
WOLOSZYN JUSTYNA
NOWACZYK KASIA
NOWACZYK SYLWIA
NOWACZYK PATRYCJA
GRABOWSKA GRAZYNA
DRACZYNSKA ANNA
ZIEMBA AGATA
OSTROWSKA JADWIGA
HARMIDER JOANNA
KORDYSZ EWELINA
BRZOZOWIEC JOANNA
SAWALA MAGDALENA
MERENA URSZULA
JASINSKA MARTA
ANDRZEJEWSKA DIANA
KUCZYNSKA RENATA
SZPILEWSKA WIOLETA
MICHALAK ALEKSANDRA
SZKLAR BEATA
SZKLAR AGATA
NAWROT JOANNA
MICHALAK MARTYNA
BULERA ALICJA
MOFINA OLIWIA
MATUSIAK EWELINA
RACZKOWSKA GRAZYNA
WOJCIK BEATA

MECH MARTA
GRZEGOLEC JULITA

WYNIKI - 5.4KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

WROCLAW

LUBIN

LEGNICA

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

WITCZAK

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

SCINAWA

KUCZYK

LEGNICA

SKURPEL

GRYFICE

LUBIN

CZUKIEWSKI

LUBIN

LUBIN

LEGNICA

WROCLAW

WROCLAW

WROCLAW

LEGNICA

S.S.BODAK 1889, NOWA
Z1EMBA

ZIEMNICE

WOLNY TYBET,LEGNICKI
LUBIN

LUBIN

SAWALA

MERENA

NOWA SOL
ANDRZEJEWSKI
KUCZYNSKA

Lubin

LUBIN

KBA JA SIE NIE SCIGA
KBA JA SIE NIE SCIGA
LUBIN

MICHALAK

ZABIEGANI Z LESNEJ,P
POLKOWICE

LUBIN

RACZKOWSKI

LUBIN

MECH

LUBIN,LEGNICA

Rok

1991
1986
1983
1982
1989
1975
1970
1981
1985
1989
2013
1982
1983
1962
1967
1987
1995
2001
1982
1973
1988
1984
2000
1974
1998
1952
1985
1984
1962
1986
1982
1975
1985
1981
1982
1986
1972
1983
1984
1981
1983
1975
1984
2003
1999
1987
1957
1966
1980
1989

MscGen Brutto

tylko osoby z prawidtowo zamontowanym chipem po
www.super-sport.com.pl

Netto

BIN

45

10,
452
10,
,452
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
.468
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

9.
10,

9.
10,
10,
10,

9.

10

10

10

548

502
335
194
189
189
340
199
385
554
362
215
226

308
313
237
269
351
351
351
346
199
253
979
093
974
232
036
141
893

dlegaj

a klasyfikacji



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

467
884
329
494
453
622
755
621
373
195
278
475
966
493
792
258
796
347
581
488
196
197
199
350
445

12
828
131
766
826
531
194
889
532
815
211
482

BIEG PAPIESKI - 27.04.2014, LU

Nazwisko 1 imie
FORYS AGNIESZKA
MANKO-LERKA AGNIESZKA
BANASZKIEWICZ IRENA
KOCHAN KAROLINA
KUREK ALICJA
BIDZINSKA JOANNA
ZAJAC BARBARA

MUCHA KAROL INA
CHMIELKOWSKA BEATA
KONOPSKA EWA

SLOTA ALICJA
SOBOTKIEWICZ EWA
BENKE AGATA
MAZURKIEWICZ ANETA
SKORCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
KONDZIOLA MONIKA
MILLER IWONA
MARCINIAK ELZBIETA
RYS MAGDALENA
WARZOCHA SYLWIA

RYS ANNA

KUCA KAMILA

GORAJ DOROTA
KACZANOWSKA MAGDALENA
MESJASZ NATALIA
STANISZCZAK SYLWIA
MIKOLAJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
ZENDRAN JOLANTA
JAROSZYNSKA JUSTYNA
ZIELINSKA-PEKAL DARIA
KOWALCZYK ANGELIKA
PRASKA JADWIGA
MICHALSKA MARIA
GOLKOWSKA ADA
GOLKOWSKA EMILIA
GORSKA JOLANTA
KOZINSKA IZABELA
MAJEWSKA BARBARA
SENENKO MAGDALENA
RUDNICKA HANNA
DRAZKOWIAK MAGDALENA
WODEK MARTA
MACIEJEWSKA MONIKA
OLEKSIUK RENATA
GOLEBSKA HALINA
OPALINSKA BOZENA
OPALINSKA AGATA
RACZKA BARBARA
GRYGOROWICZ SANDRA
MICHALAK ANNA

WYNIKI - 5.4KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

BANANY TEAM,LUBIN
LUBIN

LUBIN
PIESZKOW
LUBIN

LUBIN
POLKOWICE
KONOPSKA
CHOCIANOW
LUBIN

LESNA
MAZURKIEWICZ
LUBIN
PRZEMKOW
LUBIN
POLKOWICE
OBORA

LUBIN

OBORA
MItORADZICE
LUBIN
KACZANOWSKI
LUBIN
STANISZCZAK
LUBIN
MILKOWICE
LUBIN

GOLA

LUBIN

LUBIN
MICHALSKI2
LUBIN
GOLKOWSKT
GROMADKA
LUBIN
MAJEWSKI
SENENKO
LUBIN

LUBIN

WOLNY TYBET,LEGNICA
LUBIN
LEGNICA
SCINAWA
LUBIN
OPALINSKA
LUBIN

LUBIN

OLAWS ,ZLOTORYJA

Rok

1987
1987
1955
2002
1988
1986
1975
1984
1969
1971
1990
1968
1978
1975
1987
1976
1973
1973
2005
1990
1974
1984
1976
1977
1992
1980
1989
1972
1985
1975
1973
1983
1950
2000
1977
1965
1974
1974
1988
1997
1979
1977
1997
1963
1966
1984
1977
1953
1991
1975

MscGen Brutto

tylko osoby z prawidtowo zamontowanym chipem po
www.super-sport.com.pl

BIN
Netto Km/H
32:06 10,093
32:07 10,088
32:48  9.878
32:54 9,848
32:23 10,005
32:23 10,005
32:25 9,99
33:04 9,798
32:46 9,888
32:47 9,883
32:40 9,918
33:13 9,754
33:30 9,672
32:42 9,908
32:49 9,873
33:05 9,793
33:19 9,725
33:28 9,681
33:47 9,591
33:24 9,701
33:56 9,548
33:47 9,591
33:33 9,657
33:33 9,633
33:30 9,672
34:25 9,414
33:41 9,619
33:44 9,605
34:01 9,525
33:48 9,586
34:01 9,525
34:17 9,451
34:04 9,511
33:45 9,600
33:45 9,600
34:08 9,492
34:15 9,460
34:14 9,464
34:04 9,511
34:14 9,464
34:31 9,387
34:29 9,39
34:22 9,428
34:54 9,284
34:34 9,373
34:47 9,315
34:50 9,301
35:27 9,140
35:19 9,174
34:40 9,346
dlegaj

a klasyfikacji



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

947
987
153
330
896
897
740
849
850
549
434
860
721
431
704
550
270
456
175
809
509
745

26
626
525
304
327
625
249
985
777
975
385
386
387
388

BIEG PAPIESKI - 27.04.2014, LU

Nazwisko 1 imie

TOMASZEWSKA ANNA
LIER MONIKA

SOCHON DOROTA
DUBINSKA MARIA

KUZMA ADRIANNA
RODZEN KATARZYNA
SZCZEPANIAK AGNIESZKA
LAGODA MALGORZATA
SZEBLEC ALEKSANDRA
DABROWSKA MARLENA
KOZON URSZULA
LEWANDOWSKA STANISEAWA
KROLAK EWELINA
KUCHARZYK ANETA
MACHON MIRELA
BARANOWSKA PAULINA
KANIA JOANNA

KALUZA DONATA
TROCKA DOROTA
DUBICKA KATARZYNA
NIEMOTKO AGATA
WOJCIECHOWSKA JOANNA
FABIJANSKA MALGORZATA
KONIECZNA MONIKA
BORKOWSKA KLAUDIA
CEGLAREK MALGORZATA
TRYFON ELZBIETA
DEZIOROWSKA MARZENA
CZECHOWSKA MONIKA
PALEJ ANNA
LUKASZEWICZ AGNIESZKA
GOLOS CZESLAWA
SZYMANSKA EWA
LOPACZYK MAGDALENA
SZCZESNY IZABELA
PALEJ ELZBIETA
JOZEFOW LUCYNA

MARC MONIKA

GALKA NATALIA
STADLER BOGUMILA
MYSZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
URBANIAK WIKTORIA
BANDROWSKA KATARZYNA
RZEPKA BEATA

OBAJDA URSZULA

KICAJ AMELIA
KOMENDACKA NATALIA
RZEPKA ADELA
JANICKA BEATA
SKUPIEN MIRELA
UCINSKA AGNIESZKA
TECZA ILONA

KULACZEK HALINA
KULACZEK JULIA
KULACZEK KATARZYNA
KULACZEK WIKTORIA

WYNIKI - 5.4KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

OLAWS ZLOTORYJA, ZtOT
LUBIN

SOCHON

LUBIN

WOLNY TYBET ,LEGNICK
STOWARZYSZENIE MILOS
SZCZEPANIAK

OSEMKA LUBIN,LUBIN
LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

Scinawa

OSEMKA LUBIN,LUBIN
KUCHARZYK

KB "ZDYSZAAANI" CHOC
PRZEMKOW

KANIA

WARSZAWA

LUBIN

STP WEDROWIEC,LUBIN
NIEMOTKO

ZABIEGANI Z LESNEJ.L
FABIJANSKA

KRZECZYN WIELKI
GIMNAZJUM INTEGRACYJ
ZABIEGANI Z LESNEJ.B
LEGNICA

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,TRZIM
DRUZYNA SZPIKU SITEC
LUBIN

LUKASZEWICZ

LUBIN

LEGNICA

LOPACZYK

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

Lubin

LUBIN

KRAV MAGA LUBIN,LUBI
LUBIN

KRAV MAGA LUBIN,LEGN
LUBIN

LUBIN

MILOSNA

MOJ TATA,GLOGOW
LUBIN

JANICKI

LUBIN

UCINSKA

KRAW MAGA, MILORADZI
LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

LUBIN

Rok

1973
1977
1966
1997
1998
1982
1980
1978
2000
1988
1970
1959
1977
1984
1984
1997
1979
1974
1994
1960
1971
1978
1971
1994
1998
1990
1964
1978
1976
1982
1981
1953
1958
1983
1976
1953
1959
2001
2004
1963
1988
2002
1990
1969
2009
2004
2005
1945
1970
1971
1979
1984
1930
2003
1971
2004

MscGen Brutto

tylko osoby z prawidtowo zamontowanym chipem po
Www.super-sport.com.pl

— o e

Netto

— o e

BIN
Km/H

41 9,342
;329,118
(029,248
23 9,157
449,067
234 9,110
:07 9,226
;57 9,013
45 9,063
:32 8,869
:33 8,865
133 8.865
519,038
22 8,909
;529,033
122 8,909
135 8.856
:35 8,856
56 8,773
15 8,698
42 8.828
23 8,667
123 8,667
249 8,800
:54 8,549
112 8,482
47 8,575
137 8.390
:37 8,390
143 8,368
03 8,297
46 8,148
;02 8,093
;15 8,050
41 7,964
135 7,984
44 7,764
28 7,814
22 7.648
05 7,520
;50 7,564
447,409
01 7.361
210 7,173
09 7,176
177,317
24 7,297
46 7,079
:08 6,874
01 6,748
135 6.669
20 6,568
14 4,365
15 4,364
16 4.363
219 4,360
dlegaj

a klasyfikacji



